
Thank you for your interest in helping us create a 
brighter, healthier future for the people we serve.

2026 Partnership Packet

vivie.org/foundation
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Vivie is committed to enhancing the lives of older adults through compassionate care, innovative 
programs, and unwavering support. Each year, our dedicated team of more than 2,300 professionals 
serves over 20,000 residents, patients, and clients in Minnesota, North Dakota, and Wisconsin.

An opportunity to help build a better tomorrow.

Data provided by Minnesota DNR, ND GIS Hub & Wisconsin DNR.
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Disclaimer: Service areas may vary by county. If you have questions about our service area, please contact us. Depending on your specific location, we may be able to help you or your loved one.
*Ethos is partly owned and managed by VIvie.

Home Health Care

Home Health Care and Hospice

Ethos Office*

Home Health Care and Hospice Office

Senior Living - Owned and Managed

You’ve come to the right place.

Disclaimer: Service areas may vary by county. If you have questions about our service area, please contact us.  
*Ethos is partly owned and managed by Vivie.

Explore where—and how—we 
can serve you at vivie.org or 
scan the QR code. 

When you choose to partner with us, your sponsorship fuels meaningful, lasting impact. You help 
expand and strengthen the programs and services that support the health, well-being, and overall 
quality of life for thousands of older adults in the year ahead. Together, we can create a brighter, 
healthier future for those who rely on us.
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Platinum 
$10,000

Gold 
$5,000

Silver 
$3,000

Bronze 
$1,000

Social Media

Post-event social media post
(within 10 days after event)

Individual 
post

Group 
post

Group 
post

Group 
post

Your business listed on our Facebook event x x x x

Your business listed on our website x x x x

Signage

Your logo on a yard sign along the walk/run trail x x x

Your logo on our t-shirt x x

Your logo in the box sent to our virtual racers x x x x

Print Advertising

Your business mentioned in our bi-annual 
foundation newsletter x x x

“Thank You” Gifts

Race registration 10 5 3 1

Event t-shirt and socks 10 5 3 1

3

21st Annual

Saturday, June 6, 2026 | 8 a.m.
Lake Harriet Bandshell, Minneapolis, MN or Virtual

Sponsorship levels
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Wednesday, July 8, 2026 | 10 a.m.
Geneva Golf Club, Alexandria, MN

Platinum 
$10,000

Gold 
$5,000

Silver 
$3,000

Bronze 
$1,000

Online Recognition

Post-event social media post (within 10 days after 
event)

Individual 
post

Group 
post

Group 
post

Group 
post

Your business listed on our Facebook event and 
website x x x

Your business listed in our chamber email blast x x

Print Advertising

Your business mentioned in our bi-annual 
foundation newsletter x x

Day of Event

Club house table tent x x x x

Signage at one of the holes x x x x

Announcement during the event x x x x

Premium engagement space (placements are first 
come, first served; ask our team about availability) x

“Thank You” Gifts

Event registration 4 4 4

Dinner 4 4 4 2

Drink tickets 8 
premium

8 
premium

8
regular

Golf carts 2 2 2 0

Guaranteed early bird registration x x

20th Annual Golf Classic

Sponsorship levels

4

SOLD OUT



5

Memorial Dove Releases
11 a.m. Program and dove release

At Vivie, we believe in honoring life with dignity, compassion, and connection. Each year, our dove 
releases provide families and loved ones with a deeply meaningful way to reflect, remember, and 
celebrate those who have passed. 

We are seeking your support to help in funding these events once again. With your generosity, we’re 
able to continue offering this compassionate space of healing and remembrance—at no cost to the 
families we serve.

Your $500 sponsorship includes the following benefits:
•	 Your business name and/or logo printed on all materials,
•	 Mention of your business’s support on the event page on social media and our website,
•	 An announcement of your support at the event, and
•	 A post-event “Thank you” on our social media. 

If you commit to sponsoring both our annual Golf Classic and 5k/10 Walk and Run, you’ll receive 
all of the benefits above at no additional cost.  It’s a small way that we can say “thank you” for so 
generously supporting those we serve.

Tuesday, June 9, 2026
Baxter
Whipple Lake Recreation Facility 
1441 Oakwood Drive
Baxter, MN 56425

Tuesday, June 16, 2026
Wadena
Sunnybrook Park Rotary Shelter 
940 Sunnybrook Road 
Wadena, MN 56482

Tuesday, June 23, 2026
Fergus Falls
Dr. Allen Magnuson Park
520 South Cascade Street
Fergus Falls, MN 56537

Tuesday, June 30, 2026
Alexandria
Healing Gardens at
Grand Arbor by Vivie
4403 Pioneer Road SE 
Alexandria, MN 56308

Tuesday, July 21, 2026
Maple Grove
Bluebird Picnic Area at
Elm Creek Park Reserve
12420 James Deane Pkwy
Maple Grove, MN 55369



2026 Vivie Sponsorship Form

Contact Information

Your Name

Company Name

Address

Phone Email

Sponsorship Selection 
Please check at least one box.

5k/10k Walk/Run
	� Platinum ($10,000)
	� Gold ($5,000)
	� Silver ($3,000)
	� Bronze ($1,000)

Golf Classic
	� Platinum ($10,000)
	� Gold ($5,000)
	� Silver ($3,000)
	� Bronze ($1,000)

Dove Releases
	� $500

Sponsor all three:
	� Platinum ($17,000)
	� Gold ($8,000)
	� Silver ($5,000)
	� Bronze ($1,500)

Method of Payment

	� Please invoice me at the address above.
	� Enclosed is a check payable to Vivie.
	� Please call me to process a credit card payment.
	� Please charge my credit card:

Name as it appears on card

Address associated with card

Card number

Expiration date CVV

Signature

Scan the QR code or visit qrco.de/bgbQt6 
to submit your company’s logo.
5k/10k due date: April 1, 2026
Golf Classic due date: May 1, 2026

Email your form to foundation@vivie.org
- OR -
Mail form and payment to:
Attn: Emily Geris
Vivie
2209 Jefferson St., Suite 201
Alexandria, MN 56308 

SOLD OUT


	Text1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Check Box3: 
	0: 
	2: Off
	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	1: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	2: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	3: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off





